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Vehicle Information:
2005 PORSCHE BOXSTER S
VIN: WP0CB29825S730225
CONVERTIBLE
3.2L H6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2005 2007 2009 

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years 2 yrs. 1 mo. 8 yrs. 8 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina North Carolina South Carolina 

Estimated miles driven per year 7,222/yr 1,252/yr 1,052/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 7,316 11,173 17,403 

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

17,403

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

3  Previous owners

11  Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer reading

http://antivin.su/carfax/optStd
http://antivin.su/carfax/optSafety
http://antivin.su/carfax/defSalvage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defJunk
http://antivin.su/carfax/defRebuilt
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFire
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFlood
http://antivin.su/carfax/defHail
http://antivin.su/carfax/defLemon
http://antivin.su/carfax/defNAM
http://antivin.su/carfax/defEML
http://antivin.su/carfax/WP0CB29825S730225-7md0jin8g5fhs069lq83k2qan7.php
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=475698
http://antivin.su/carfax/target=%22_blank%22
http://antivin.su/carfax/WP0CB29825S730225-7md0jin8g5fhs069lq83k2qan7.php
http://antivin.su/carfax/defTotalLoss
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFrameDamage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAirbagDeployment
http://antivin.su/carfax/defOdometerRollback
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAccidentIndicator
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Glossary

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
 Expired

Warranty
 Expired

Warranty
 Expired

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005
Type: Personal
Where: North Carolina
Est.
miles/year:

7,222/yr

Est. length
owned:

5/21/05 - 6/1/07 (2
years)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

05/14/2005  20  Paramount
Automotive Group 

 paramountauto.com

Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/21/2005   Foreign Cars Italia Of
Charlotte 

 Charlotte, NC 
 704-535-7100 
 foreigncarsitalia.co

 m

Vehicle sold

05/21/2005  34  North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Lewisville, NC

Odometer reading reported
 First owner reported

 Titled or registered as
 personal vehicle

08/19/2005  3,187  Paramount
Automotive Group 

 paramountauto.com

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

11/07/2005  5,014  Paramount
Automotive Group 

 paramountauto.com

Vehicle serviced

12/05/2005  5,687  Paramount
Automotive Group 

 paramountauto.com

Alignment checked

05/24/2006  7,316  North Carolina 
 Inspection Station 

 Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

05/26/2006   Paramount
Automotive Group 

 paramountauto.com

Emissions inspection performed

07/28/2006   North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Lewisville, NC 
 Title

#775415051654523

Registration issued or renewed
 Passed safety inspection

 
Owner 2

Purchased: 2007
Type: Personal
Where: North Carolina
Est.
miles/year:

1,252/yr

Est. length
owned:

6/1/07 - 7/20/09 (2
yrs. 1 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

06/01/2007  8,497  North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Winston Salem, NC 
 Title

#772905071524061

Title issued or updated
 Registration issued or renewed

 Title or registration issued
 New owner reported

 Passed safety inspection

06/02/2007   AAA Car Care Center 
 Winston Salem, NC 

 336-774-1527 
 locator.carolinas.aa

 a.com/locations/wins
 ton-salem/

Emissions inspection performed

06/02/2007  8,523  North Carolina 
 Inspection Station 

 Winston Salem, NC

Passed emissions inspection

06/19/2007   North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Winston Salem, NC 
 Title

#772905071524061

Registration issued or renewed
 Passed safety inspection

05/27/2008  10,051  AAA Car Care Center 
 Winston Salem, NC 

 336-774-1527 
 locator.carolinas.aa

 a.com/locations/wins
l /

Emissions inspection performed

http://antivin.su/carfax/defManufacturerRecall
http://antivin.su/carfax/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();


4/26/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 PORSCHE BOXSTER S: WP0CB29825S730225

http://antivin.su/carfax/WP0CB29825S730225-7md0jin8g5fhs069lq83k2qan7.php 3/4

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

ton-salem/

05/27/2008  10,069  North Carolina 
 Inspection Station 

 
Winston Salem, NC

Passed emissions inspection

05/29/2008   North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Winston Salem, NC 
 Title

#772905071524061

Registration issued or renewed
 Passed safety inspection

06/11/2009   North Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Winston Salem, NC 
 Title

#772905071524061

Registration issued or renewed
 Passed safety inspection

07/20/2009  11,173  Auto Auction 
 Southeast Region

Listed as a dealer vehicle
 Vehicle sold at auction

08/03/2009   Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
 

Owner 3
Purchased: 2009
Type: Personal
Where: South Carolina
Est.
miles/year:

1,052/yr

Est. length
owned:

8/3/09 - present (8
yrs. 8 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

08/03/2009   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/31/2009  11,200  South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Title issued or updated
 Registration issued or renewed

 New owner reported

08/02/2010   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed

09/20/2012   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed

09/26/2012  15,935  Jaguar Land Rover
Porsche Volvo of
Greenville 

 Greenville, SC 
 864-288-5555 
 greenvilleautomotive

 .com

15,000 mile service performed

05/23/2013  16,279  Jaguar Land Rover
Porsche Volvo of
Greenville 

 Greenville, SC 
 864-288-5555 
 greenvilleautomotive

 .com

Vehicle serviced

08/26/2013   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed

05/16/2014  16,840  Jaguar Land Rover
Porsche Volvo of
Greenville 

 Greenville, SC 
 864-288-5555 
 greenvilleautomotive

 .com

Vehicle serviced

08/21/2014   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC

Registration issued or renewed
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Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

07/22/2015  17,403  Jaguar Land Rover
Porsche Volvo of
Greenville 

 Greenville, SC 
 864-288-5555 
 greenvilleautomotive

 .com

Maintenance inspection completed

08/19/2015   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed

09/12/2016   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greer, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed

09/20/2017   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greenville, SC 
 Title

#772060208545386

Registration issued or renewed
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location

04/12/2018   South Carolina 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Greenville, SC 
 Title

#770230345859170

Title issued or updated

 


